
                                                   STAFF TEACHING 

S.NO INFORMATION DETAILS 

1 PRINCIPAL ELSU THOMAS 

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 
PGT 
TGT 
PRT 
NTT 
PET 
LIBRARIAN 
WELLNESS 
SPL. EDUCATOR 

25 
11 
4 
5 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

3 TEACHERS STUDENTS 
RATIO 

1: 30 

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL 
EDUCATOR 

SHILPA RANI 
B.SC,  B.ED, SPL D.ED 

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELOR & 
WELLNESS TEACHER 

Minimole Mathew 
M.A Psychology 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE 

S.NO INFORMATION DETAILS 

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE 
SCHOOL 

14613 sq.mtrs 

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASSROOMS 26 & 46.452 SQ.M (500 
sq.ft) 

3 NO. AND SIZE OF THE LABS 6 & 81.755 SQ.M (880 sq.ft) 

4 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 14 

5 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 18 

6 INTERNET FACILITY YES  

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF SCHOOL 
INSPECTION 

https://youtu.be/nahK-
7li04U 

 


